
JUN 26, 2014 08:40 AM

TIP NO EB-3314C 2:00PM 1 /  2 001

PASQUOTANK

33935.2.FD3

FED AID NO STPEB-0017 (135)

CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK

EAST SIDE US17  FROM END OF KNOBBS CREEK BRIDGE TO DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE OF THE YMCA

BOTHERN CONTRACTING LLC

 

RPC CONTRACTING INC BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

KITTY HAWK,  NC TARBORO,  NC

DA00191JUN 25 2014

0.520 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 5000.00 6830.00  5000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 20000.00 9840.00  18000.00GRADING

0003 0335200000-E 305  16 LF  120.00 1920.00 51.90 830.40 92.00  1472.0015" DRAINAGE PIPE

0004 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 40.00 2000.00 35.00 1750.00 45.00  2250.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0005 1693000000-E 654  10 TON 200.00 2000.00 375.00 3750.00 200.00  2000.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0006 2253000000-E 840  1 CY  1000.00 1000.00 475.00 475.00 950.00  950.00PIPE COLLARS

0007 2286000000-N 840  1 EA  1000.00 1000.00 1350.00 1350.00 1570.00  1570.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0008 2535000000-E 846  15 LF  25.00 375.00 24.00 360.00 33.00  495.00**"X**" CONCRETE CURB
(8"X12")

0009 2549000000-E 846  25 LF  25.00 625.00 40.00 1000.00 36.00  900.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0010 2591000000-E 848  1,380 SY  29.00 40020.00 29.50 40710.00 30.00  41400.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0011 2605000000-N 848  18 EA  1000.00 18000.00 1250.00 22500.00 1100.00  19800.00CONCRETE CURB RAMP

0012 2845000000-N 858  4 EA  400.00 1600.00 125.00 500.00 1000.00  4000.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0013 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 6000.00 7250.00  5000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0014 5882000000-N SP   3 EA  500.00 1500.00 650.00 1950.00 1100.00  3300.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA)
(ADJUST UTILITY JUNCTION BOX)

0015 6000000000-E 1605  20 LF  6.00 120.00 10.00 200.00 10.00  200.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0016 6029000000-E SP   50 LF  6.00 300.00 5.00 250.00 5.00  250.00SAFETY FENCE

0017 6036000000-E 1631  1,400 SY  1.00 1400.00 2.50 3500.00 2.50  3500.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0018 6084000000-E 1660 0.75 ACR 1000.00 750.00 3400.00 2550.00 3400.00  2550.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0019 7648000000-N 1746  4 EA  50.00 200.00 40.00 160.00 65.00  260.00RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN

 

    TOTAL 103810.00 TOTAL 105755.40 TOTAL  112897.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 103810.00 SUB-TOTAL 105755.40 SUB-TOTAL  112897.00ROADWAY ITEMS



JUN 26, 2014 08:40 AM

TIP NO EB-3314C 2:00PM 2 /  2 001

PASQUOTANK

33935.2.FD3

FED AID NO STPEB-0017 (135)

CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK

EAST SIDE US17  FROM END OF KNOBBS CREEK BRIDGE TO DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE OF THE YMCA

BORNMAN CONSTRUCTION

 

JYMCO DEVELOPMENT INC.

  

DA00191JUN 25 2014

0.520 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 6300.00 20000.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 30000.00 15000.00  GRADING

0003 0335200000-E 305  16 LF  85.00 1360.00 200.00 3200.00  15" DRAINAGE PIPE

0004 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 70.00 3500.00 75.00 3750.00  INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0005 1693000000-E 654  10 TON 350.00 3500.00 500.00 5000.00  ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0006 2253000000-E 840  1 CY  750.00 750.00 600.00 600.00  PIPE COLLARS

0007 2286000000-N 840  1 EA  1545.00 1545.00 4000.00 4000.00  MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0008 2535000000-E 846  15 LF  18.00 270.00 75.00 1125.00  **"X**" CONCRETE CURB
(8"X12")

0009 2549000000-E 846  25 LF  27.50 687.50 85.00 2125.00  2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0010 2591000000-E 848  1,380 SY  30.00 41400.00 35.00 48300.00  4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0011 2605000000-N 848  18 EA  1260.00 22680.00 1500.00 27000.00  CONCRETE CURB RAMP

0012 2845000000-N 858  4 EA  550.00 2200.00 550.00 2200.00  ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0013 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 7500.00 10000.00  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0014 5882000000-N SP   3 EA  1200.00 3600.00 750.00 2250.00  GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA)
(ADJUST UTILITY JUNCTION BOX)

0015 6000000000-E 1605  20 LF  9.35 187.00 15.00 300.00  TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0016 6029000000-E SP   50 LF  4.50 225.00 15.00 750.00  SAFETY FENCE

0017 6036000000-E 1631  1,400 SY  3.00 4200.00 3.50 4900.00  MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0018 6084000000-E 1660 0.75 ACR 3960.00 2970.00 10000.00 7500.00  SEEDING AND MULCHING

0019 7648000000-N 1746  4 EA  165.00 660.00 500.00 2000.00  RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN

 

    TOTAL 133534.50 TOTAL 160000.00  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 133534.50 SUB-TOTAL 160000.00  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  103810.00   BOTHERN CONTRACTING LLC

     2  105755.40   RPC CONTRACTING INC

     3  112897.00   BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

     4  133534.50   BORNMAN CONSTRUCTION

     5  160000.00   JYMCO DEVELOPMENT INC.


